

---

## **PACHET MATERIALE ELECTRICE**

I.D.: 52935535

---

Data  
publicarii 21.12.20

Coduri CPV 31600000-2

---

Pretul  
estimativ: 1.353,60 RON - 1.353,60 RON

---

Descriere: CABLU MYYM 2x2.5 H07VV-F 14504 ML 200 2,25 450 85,5 CABLU MYYM 3x2.5 14508 ML 100  
2,78 278 52,82 HZ IP55 PRIZA DUBLA PT HZ34848 include TV 0.05 lei 1454 Buc 20 21,4 428  
81,32 CANAL CABLU 25x25 PVC 16404 ML 140 1,3 182 34,58 BANDA IZOLER PVC 20M ALBA 9-  
1110 19790 Buc 10 1,56 15,6 2,964

---